
Nomination Form 

Do you want to join our  

Access & Inclusion Advisory Group? 

If YES, please fill in this Form 



Help with this Form 

If you need help to fill in this form 

• phone Fiona (Community

Development Officer) on

08 9550 3256

or

• email

fiona.allen@mandurah.wa.gov.au 

If you need help to speak or 

listen you can use the National 

Relay Service 1300 555 727

Please read the Group Rules 

before you fill in this Form 

We call the Group Rules the 

“Terms of Reference”  

You can find the Terms of 

Reference on our website 

www.mandurah.wa.gov.au 

mailto:fiona.allen@mandurah.wa.gov.au
http://www.mandurah.wa.gov.au/


Nomination Form

We call this Form a Nomination Form. It tells us why you want 

to join our group. 

Please write or type your answers in the boxes 

What is your name? 

What is your address? 

What is your phone number? 



What skills do you have that will help the group? 

 Write here anything else about you or your 

disability that you would like to tell us 

Please write today’s date 



What next?

You can send us the Form by 

• email

fiona.allen@mandurah.wa.gov.au 

or 

• post

Community Development 

City of Mandurah  

PO Box 210 

Mandurah WA 6210 

or 

• visit us in person

City of Mandurah Council 

3 Peel Street 

Mandurah WA 6210 

Send or give us this Form by 

5pm Monday 29 September 2025

We will let you know if you have 

been chosen to join our group 

29

mailto:fiona.allen@mandurah.wa.gov.au


More information 

Contact us if you need this Form 

• printed on paper

• with large letters

• in Braille

• in a different language

Easy English 

This Easy English book was 

written by ASA Access 

Consultancy  

amber@accessconsultancy.net 

The pictures in this book come 

from Photosymbols 

You can share and print this book 

If you want to use the pictures in 

this book you must ask 

Photosymbols first 

https://www.photosymbols.com 

mailto:amber@accessconsultancy.net
https://www.photosymbols.com/
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